
Get the latest trends and technologies 
straight from the source!

m.brau-beviale.de/en

Discover Brau Beviale 
mobile.

Machinery and installations from international industry leaders, high-quality raw materials 

and innovative marketing ideas, efficient logistics solutions and operating equipment – 

Brau Beviale 2012 gives you a comprehensive guide to the market. The basis for successful 

investment decisions in a friendly atmosphere.

From Exhibitors Forum to theme pavilions, from PETpoint to Consumers’ Favourite: 

Here you can source information about products and discuss the trends in the industry – 

completely relaxed and among friends, colleagues and market partners.

We look forward to seeing you in Nuremberg.

Simply read the QR code with 

your smartphone or PDA and visit 

Brau Beviale on the Internet.

The European beverage 
industry meets here 
from 13 – 15.11.2012!

Raw Materials – Technologies – Logistics – Marketing

New: Tuesday 
to Thursday!
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Venue  Exhibition Centre Nuremberg

Date  New:  Tue – Thu, 13 – 15.11.2012

Opening times Daily  9 a.m. – 6 p.m.

Entrance tickets 1-day ticket   EUR 17

at ticket counter Permanent ticket  EUR 25

 Catalogue  EUR 15

VisitorService Tel +49 (0) 9 11. 86 06-49 99 

 Fax +49 (0) 9 11. 86 06-49 98

 visitorservice@nuernbergmesse.de

Benefit from online tickets in advance!

You can order reduced e-tickets and catalogues in the online ticket 

shop from 2.10 to 11.11.2012

brau-beviale.de/ticketshop

This brochure is available in German, 

English, French, Italian, Czech, Polish 

and Russian.

Honorary sponsor

Private Brauereien Bayern e. V.

Thomas-Wimmer-Ring 9

80539 München

Organizer

NürnbergMesse GmbH

Messezentrum

90471 Nürnberg

brau-beviale.de

HOPSTEINER | N E W S L E T T E R  1 1 / 2 0 1 2

H O P  M A R K E T

N E W S L E T T E R  1 1 / 2 0 1 2

COMMITTED TO THE BREWER

Guidelines Preview 
The Hopsteiner Guidelines 2012 will soon be pub-
lished and be available at BRAU 2012 in Nurem-
berg. We are still working on some details of the 
beer production and will present the balance of 
World Alpha Acid Supply and Demand as soon 
as possible.

So far we have fi nalized our estimate for the 
alpha production 2012 which we are pleased to
present in the following charts:

Auhofstraße 18
D-84048 Mainburg, Germany
Tel +49 (0) 8751-8605-0
Fax +49 (0) 8751-8605-80
www.hopsteiner.com

Attendance 

limited!

HOPSTEINERFORUM
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COMMITTED TO THE BREWER

 Date | November, 16th 2012, 9.30 a.m. - 2.30 p.m.  Location | Simon H. Steiner, Hopfen GmbH, Mainburg Program |  9.30 a.m.  Welcome    
   9.45 a.m. Introductory Lecture  
    „Quality parameters for hops

 
     purchasing and the control 

 
    of incoming goods“ 
  10.45 a.m.  Sampling of different hop varieties  

 
  11.45 a.m.  Tasting of specially hopped beers

 
   1.00 p.m.   Lunch  

 Registration | info@hopsteiner.de or Tel +49 (0) 8751-8605-0 Deadline | November, 5th 2012

Quality
and Hops

HOPSTEINER
FORUM
HOPSTEINER
FORUMFORUMFORUMFORUM

Newsletter, November 2012

World Alpha Acids Productions 2009 – 2012

 % shareTotal Crop Quantities in mt

Aroma Varieties

Bitter Varieties

Rest

Total

Alpha Content in %Alpha Amount in kg

2009

39,716

71,558

112

111,386

2010

36,965

59,650

65

96,680

2011

41,424

55,886

66

97,376

2012*

39,019

48,419

70

87,508

2009

35.7

64.2

0.1

100.0

2010

38.2

61.7

0.1

100.0

2011

42.5

57.4

0.1

100.0

2012*

45.0

55.0

0.1

100.0

2009

1,990,765

8,065,020

6,194

10,061,979

2010

1,763,700

6,424,000

4,500

8,192,200

2011

2,569,000

6,986,400

4,500

9,559,900

2012*

2,244,100

5,949,800

4,700

8,198,600

2009

5.0

11.3

5.5

9.0

2010

4.8

10.8

6.8

8.5

2011

6.2

12.5

6.7

9.8

2012*

5.8

12.3

6.8

9.4

Aroma Varieties

Bitter Varieties

Rest

Total

Alpha Values over time 1998 – 2012 *Estimate

This year's "Brau Beviale" opens on Novem-
ber 13th, 2012 for Trade visitors.

You will fi nd us at the Exhibition Centre 
Nuremberg, Hall 1, stand 429. The exhibi-
tion opens daily from 09:00 to 18:00 hrs. 
We would like to welcome you at our stand 
and are looking forward to seeing you there.

Our stand at Brau Beviale has become a 
popular meeting place of the International 
Brewing Industry. Again 
this year we will have 
information about new 
varieties, develop-
ments in variety breed-
ing and various types 
of hopping and pre-
sent the "Hopsteiner-
Guidelines 2012".

Visit us at Brau Bevi-
ale 2012 and enjoy 
the “Fascination of 
Hops" with us.

Please note the fi rst lecture of our new 
series "HOPSTEINER-FORUM". The fi rst 
meeting will be held in our premises in Main-
burg, right after the BRAU 
Beviale on Friday, Novem-
ber 16th, 2012. 

This lecture will be covering 
a detailed assessment of 
the quality parameters in 
purchasing hops and show 
you differences in hops and 
beer. 

We are looking forward to 
your registration.

from 13 – 15.11.2012!

Visit us!

Hall 1 / Stand 429

Brewing Industry. Again 
this year we will have 
information about new 
varieties, develop-
ments in variety breed-
ing and various types 
of hopping and pre-
sent the "Hopsteiner-

Visit us at Brau Bevi-

2 0 1 2
G u i d e l i n e s

f o r  H o p  B u y i n G

Committed to tHe Brewer.

Alpha Content in %

1998 1999 2000 2001 2002 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012*

13

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

Bitter
Varieties

Total
Average

Unspecifi ed
Varieties

Aroma
Varieties


