NEWSLETTER 11/2012 HOP MARKET

Guidelines Preview

The Hopsteiner Guidelines 2012 will soon be published and be available at BRAU 2012 in Nuremberg. We are still working on some details of the beer production and will present the balance of World Alpha Acid Supply and Demand as soon as possible.

So far we have finalized our estimate for the alpha production 2012 which we are pleased to present in the following charts:

2010

48

10.8

6.8

8.5

2011

62

12.5

67

9.8

2012*

5.8

12.3

6.8

9.4

Total Crop Quantities in mt						% share			
	2009	2010	2011	2012*		2009	2010	2011	2012*
Aroma Varieties	39,716	36,965	41,424	39,019	_	35.7	38.2	42.5	45.0
Bitter Varieties	71,558	59,650	55,886	48,419		64.2	61.7	57.4	55.0
Rest	112	65	66	70		0.1	0.1	0.1	0.1
Total	111,386	96,680	97,376	87,508		100.0	100.0	100.0	100.0

	2009	2010	2011	2012*	2009
Aroma Varieties	1,990,765	1,763,700	2,569,000	2,244,100	5.0
Bitter Varieties	8,065,020	6,424,000	6,986,400	5,949,800	11.3
Rest	6,194	4,500	4,500	4,700	5.5
Total	10,061,979	8,192,200	9,559,900	8,198,600	9.0

World Alpha Acids Productions 2009 - 2012



Alpha Values over time 1998 - 2012

Simon H. Steiner, Hopfen, GmbH

Newsletter, November 2012



This year's "Brau Beviale" opens on November 13th, 2012 for Trade visitors.

You will find us at the Exhibition Centre Nuremberg, Hall 1, stand 429. The exhibition opens daily from 09:00 to 18:00 hrs. We would like to welcome you at our stand and are looking forward to seeing you there.

Our stand at Brau Beviale has become a popular meeting place of the International

Brewing Industry. Again this year we will have information about new varieties. developments in variety breeding and various types of hopping and present the "Hopsteiner-Guidelines 2012".

Visit us at Brau Beviale 2012 and enjoy the "Fascination of Hops" with us.

2012 GUIDELINES



